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COUNTY: KEWEENAW

REAL PROPERTY
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105 SUBTOTAL
106 NEW
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304 ADJUSTMENT
305 SUBTOTAL
306 NEW

307

308 TOTAL INDUSTRIAL

400
401 RESIDENTIAL
402 LOSS

403 SUBTOTAL
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406 NEW
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504 ADJUSTMENT
505 SUBTOTAL
506 NEW
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508 TOTAL TIMBER-C.O.
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602 LOSS

602 SUBTOTAL
604 ADJUSTMENT
605 SUBTOTAL
606 NEW
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508 TOTAL DEVELOP.

800 TOTAL REAL

1,523.

STATE TAX COMMISSION
ANALYSIS FOR EQUALIZED VALUATIONS
TOWNSHIP/CITY DETAIL

RECAP FOR L-4023°S

TOTALS
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I o o
Soocoocoon Nooooooo

Y
N

~NOoOOO0OO0O0OO0ON

3,652

~NOoOOO0OO0OO0O

3,67

Ta
BPOOOOCOD

jeleleRoRoRoRaya)

3,923

ASSESSED PERCENT
VALUE

50.15
50.00
53.17

13,418,644
12,730,573
688,071
48, 336~
639,735
22,750

49.43
49.43

0
682,485 49.43

G, 984,932
253,077
8,731,855
1,044,326
7,776, 181
43,260

43.17
43.08
43.18

43.88
49.72

o
7,819,441 49.87

187,015 44.38

o] .
187,015 44.38
21,787
208,802 49.55

0 .Q0

(o]
208,802 49.55

132,899, 157
4,935,469
127,963,688
19,667,915
147,631,603
3,985,979

43.04
42,02
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0
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DATE: 09/08/06

TRUE CASH
VALUE

26,754,596
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48,025

0
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16,178,763
587,523
15,591,240

15,591,240
87,012
0

15,678,252

421,395
0
421,395

421,385
0

0
421,385

308,804,933
11,746,303
287,068,630
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0
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325,294,170
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TL52420Z01 1,524 STATE TAX COMMISSION
ANALYSIS FOR EQUALIZED VALUATIONS
TOWNSHIP/CITY DETAIL

RECAP FOR L-4023’S

YEAR 2006
DATE: 08/08/08

COUNTY: KEWEENAW TOTALS
PARCEL ASSESSED PERCENT TRUE CASH
PERSONAL PROPERTY COUNT VALUE RATIO VALUE REMARKS

150

151 AGRICULTURAL 0 o .00 0
152 LOSS 0 o .Co 0
153 SUBTOTAL 0 0 .00 0
154 ADJUSTMENT 0 0

155 SUBTOTAL Q o .00 o
156 NEW 0 0 .00 o
157 o o 0
158 TOTAL AGRICULTURAL ) 0 .00 o
250

251 COMMERCIAL a8 1,398,861 50.00 2,787,823
252 LOSS o 198,818 50.00 397,836
253 SUBTOTAL 0 1,200,043 50.00 2,400,087
254 ADJUSTMENT 0 Q

255 SUBTOTAL 0 1,200,043 50.00 2,400,087
256 NEY 0 322,098 50.00 644,188
257 0 0 0
258 TOTAL COMMERICAL 96 1,522,142 50.00 3,044,286
350

351 INDUSTRIAL 3 5,630 50.00 11,259
352 LOSS 4] 1,134 50.00 2,268
a53 SUBTOTAL o 4,496 50.01 8,891
354 ADJUSTMENT o] 0

355 SUBTOTAL 0 4,486 50.01 8,991
3aE6 NEW o] 29,800 50.01 59,588
357 0 o 0
358 TOTAL INDUSTRIAL 3 34,296 50.01 68,579
450

451 RESIDENTIAL 0 0 -Q0 ¢
452 LOSS 0 0 .00 o
453 SUBTOTAL o 0 .00 o
454 ADJUSTMENT o) 0

455 SUBTOTAL o 0 .00 0
456 NEW o 0 .00 0
457 0 o 0
458 TOTAL RESIDENTIAL o 0 .00 o)
550

851 UTILITY 13 1,704,540 50.00 3,409,074
552 LOSS 0 58,422 §0.00 116,844
§53 SUBTOTAL o] 1,646,118 50.00 3,292,230
554 ADJUSTMENT ] o

555 SUBTOTAL 8] 1,646,118 50.00 3,282,230
556 NEW (v} 20,949 50.00 41,898
557 0 0 o}
558 TOTAL UTILITY 14 1,667,087 50.00 3,834,128
850 TOTAL PERSONAL 113 3,223,505 50.00 6,446,983
900 4,036 164,910,898 331,741,163




TL52420Z01

| . COUNTY: KEWEENAW
|

REAL
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600
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605
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PROPERTY

AGRICULTURAL
LOSS
SUBTOTAL
ADJUSTMENT
SUBTOTAL
NEW

TOTAL AGRICULTURAL

COMMERCIAL
LOSS
SUBTOTAL
ADJUSTMENT
SUBTOTAL
NEW

TOTAL COMMERCIAL

INDUSTRIAL
LOSS
SUBTOTAL
ADJUSTHMENT
SUBTOTAL
NEW

TOTAL INDUSTRIAL

RESIDENTIAL
LOSS
SUBTOTAL
ADJUSTMENT
SUBTOTAL
NEW

TOTAL RESIDENTIAL

TIMBER-CUTOVER
LOSS
SUBTOTAL
ADJUSTMENT
SUBTOTAL
NEW

TOTAL TIMBER-C.O.

DEVELOPMENTAL
LOSS
SUBTOTAL
ADJUSTMENT
SUBTOTAL
NEW

TOTAL DEVELOP.

TOTAL REAL

1,625

STATE TAX COMMISSION YEAR 2006
ANALYSIS FOR EQUALIZED VALUATIONS
TOWNSHIP/CITY DETAIL DATE: 09/08/08
RECAP FOR L-4023’S
LOCAL UNIT: 01 ALLOUEZ TOTALS
PARCEL ASSESSED PERCENT TRUE CASH
COUNT VALUE RATIO VALUE REMARKS
17 693,494 53.17 1,302,296 AS
0 5,423 53.17 10,199
0 688,071 53.17 1,294,097
0 48,336~
0 639,735 49.43 1,294,097
o 22,750 49.43 46,025
0 ) 0
19 662,485 49.43 1,340, 122
34 971,009 55.88 1,737,668 AS
0 65,357 55.88 116, 960
) 905,652 55.88 1,620,708
0 102,884-
o 802,768 49.53 1,620,708
0 22,726 49.53 45,883
0 ) 0
32 825,494 49.53 1,666,591
7 187,015 44.38 421,395 AS
0 0 .00 0
0 187,015 44.38 421,395
0 21,787
0 208,802 49.55 421,395
0 0 .00 0
0 0 )

7 208,802 49.55 421,395
1,431 33,432,486 4B.71 71,574,579 S5
0 1,274,212 46.71 2,727,921
) 32,158,274 46.71 63,846,658

0 1,805, 897
0 33,964,271 49.33 68,846,558
0 1,358,555 49.33 2,743,878
0 0 0
1,437 35,317,828 49.33 71,590, 536
10 184,287 46.41 397,085 AS
0 42,257 46.41 81,051
0 142,030 46.41 306,034
0 8,758
0 150,788 49.27 306,034
0 82,130 49.27 166,694
0 ) 0
15 232,919 49.27 472,728
0 0 .00 0
o 0 .0 0
0 0 .00 0
0 0
0 ) .00 0
0 0 .00 0
0 o 0
0 o .00 o

1,510 37,247,526 49.34 75,491,372




TL52420Z01 1,526 STATE TAX COMMISSION YEAR 2006
ANALYSIS FOR EQUALIZED VALUATIONS

TOWNSHIP/CITY DETAIL DATE: 09/06/08
RECAP FOR L-4023’S
. COUNTY: KEWEENAW LOCAL UNIT: 01 ALLOUEZ TOTALS
PARCEL ASSESSED PERCENT TRUE CASH
PERSONAL PROPERTY COUNT VALUE  RATIO VALUE REMARKS
. 150
151 AGRICULTURAL 0 o .00 o
152 LOSS 0 o .00 0
153  SUBTOTAL 0 o .00 0
154  ADUUSTMENT 0 o
155  SUBTOTAL o o .00 o
156  NEW 0 o .00 0
157 0 0 0
158 TOTAL AGRICULTURAL 0 o .00 0
250
251 COMMERCIAL 29 238,496 50.00 478,992 RV
252  LOSS o 50,183 50.00 100, 366
253  SUBTOTAL o 189,313 50.00 373 626
254  ADJUSTMENT 0 o
255  SUBTOTAL 0 189,312 50.00 378,626
256  NEW 0 85,840 50.00 131,680
257 o 0 0
258 TOTAL COMMERICAL 28 255,153 50.00 510,308
350
351 INDUSTRIAL 3 5,830 50.00 11,258 RV
352 LOSS o 1,134 50.00 2268
353  SUBTOTAL 0 4,486 50.01 8,991
354  ADJUSTMENT o 0
355  SUBTOTAL o 4,495 50.01 8,991
356  NEW 0 29,800 50.01 59,588
357 o 0 0
358 TOTAL INDUSTRIAL 3 34,296 50.01 68,579
450
451 RESIDENTIAL 0 o .00 0
452  LOSS o o .00 0o
453  SUBTOTAL 0 o .00 0
454  ADJUSTMENT o o
455  SUBTOTAL 0 o .00 0
456  NEW o o .00 0
457 o o o
458 TOTAL RESIDENTIAL o o .00 0
550
551 UTILITY 4 500,208 50.00 1,000,416 RV
552  LOSS o 2.117 50.00 4,234
553  SUBTOTAL 0 498,091 50.00 995 182
554  ADUUSTMENT o 0
555  SUBTOTAL o 498,081 50.00 ass, 182
E56  NEW 0 13,954 50.00 27908
557 o 0 o
558 TOTAL UTILITY g 512,045 50.00 1,024,090
850 TOTAL PERSONAL 36 801,494 50.00 1,602,975
200 1,546 38,049,020 77,094,347
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COUNTY: KEWEENAW

PROPERTY
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SUBTOTAL
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TOTAL TIMBER-C.O.
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NEW
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TOTAL REAL

STATE TAX COMMISSION
ANALYSIS FOR EQUALIZED VALUATIONS
TOWNSHIP/CITY DETAIL

RECAP FOR L-4023’S

LOCAL UNIT: 02 EAGLE HARBOR
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.00
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49.66
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TRUE CASH
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o
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TL52420201 1,528 STATE TAX COMMISSION YEAR 20086
ANALYSIS FOR EQUALIZED VALUATIONS
TOWNSHIP/CITY DETAIL DATE: 08/08/08
RECAP FOR L-4023'S

COUNTY: KEWEENAW LOCAL UNIT: 02 EAGLE HAREOR TOTALS
PARCEL ASSESSED PERCENT TRUE CASH
PERSONAL PROPERTY COUNT VALUE RATIO VALUE REMARKS

150

151 AGRICULTURAL 0 o .00 o
152 LOSS 0 0 .C0 o
153 SUBTOTAL o 0 .00 ]
154 ADJUSTMENT ¢ 0

155 SUBTOTAL 0 0 -00 0
158 NEW g o .00 o
167 0 0 0
158 TOTAL AGRICULTURAL o 0 .00 0
250

251 COMMERCIAL 16 388,361 50.00 776,722 RV
252 LOSS o 128,825 50.00 257,850
253 SUBTOTAL o 259,438 50.00 518,872
254 ADJUSTMENT Q o

258 SUBTOTAL 0 259,436 §50.00 518,872
2B6 NEW o 70,751 50.00 141,502
257 ] 0 o
258 TOTAL COMMERICAL 15 330,187 50.00 660,374
350

351 INDUSTRIAL 0 o] .00 0
352 LOSS Q 0 .00 0
353 SUBTOTAL 0 0 .00 1)
354 ADJUSTMENT 0 0

355 SUBTOTAL o] o .00 0
366 NEW o 0 .00 0
357 ] 0 o
358 TOTAL INDUSTRIAL o] 0 .Q0 o
450

451 RESIDENTIAL 0 0 -00 o)
452 LOSS 0 0 .00 Q
453 SUBTOTAL 0 0 .00 0
454 ADUUSTMENT 0 0

458 SUBTOTAL 0 4] .00 ¢
456 NEW 0 0 -Q0 o
457 0 4] 0
458 TOTAL RESIDENTIAL 0 ] .00 0
550

551 UTILITY 2 470,550 50.00 941,099 RV
562 LOSS o 9,697 50.00 19,394
853 SUBTOTAL Q 480,853 50.00 921,705
554 ADJUSTMENT 0 0

555 SUBTOTAL 0 460,853 50.00 921,705
556 NEW 0 0 .00 0
557 o 0 0
558 TOTAL UTILITY 2 450,853 50.00 921,708
850 TOTAL PERSGNAL 17 791,040 50.00 1,582,079

200 a7 57,069,693 114,802,438




TL52420Z01 1,529 STATE TAX COMMISSIGN
ANALYSIS FOR EQUALIZED VALUATIONS
TOWNSHIP/CITY DETAIL

RECAP FOR L-4023‘S

YEAR 2006
DATE: 08/06/06

. COUNTY: KEWEENAW LOCAL UNIT: 03 GRANT TOTALS
PARCEL ASSESSED PERCENT TRUE CASH
REAL PROPERTY COLNT VALUE RATIO VALUE REMARKS
100
101 AGRICULTURAL 41 12,627,650 50.00 25,255,300 SA
102 LOSS 0 12,627,650 50.00 25,255,300
103 SUBTOTAL 0 ) .00 v
104 ADJUSTMENT 0 0
105 SUBTOTAL 0 0 .00 o
106 NEW 0 4] .00 o
107 0 0 )
108 TOTAL AGRICULTURAL a1 0 .00 (v}
200
201 COMMERCIAL 63 4,544,019 39.54 11,492,208 AS
202 LOSS o 180,192 39.54 455,721
203 SUBTOTAL o 4,363,827 39.54 11,036, 487
204 ADJUSTMENT (o) 1,149,254
205 SUBTOTAL o] 5,613,081 49.85 11,036,487
206 NEW o 20,000 49.95 40,040
207 v} 4] o)
208 TOTAL COMMERCIAL 63 5,533,081 49.85 11,076,527
300
301 INDUSTRIAL (o] o] .00 0
302 LOSS o o .00 0
303 SUBTOTAL 0 ) .00 0
304 ADJUSTMENT o 8]
305 SUBTOTAL 0 o .00 o)
306 NEW 0 o .00 0
307 0 o o
308 TOTAL INDUSTRIAL o o .00 ]
400
401 RESIDENTIAL 856 35,113,865 39.34 89,257,410 §8
402 LOSS 0 2,296,725 38.34 5,838,142
403 SUBTOTAL o 32,817,140 39.34 83,419,268
404 ARJUSTMENT 0 8,841,633
405 SUBTOTAL o 41,658,773 48.94 83,419,268
406 NEW o 1,432,747 49.94 2,868,937
407 0 0 0
408 TOTAL RESIDENTIAL 8586 43,091,520 49.94 86,288,205
500
501 TIMBER-CUTOVER 26 1,089,039 48.69 2,235,879 AS
502 LOSS 0 95,664 48.6% 196,476
503 SUBTOTAL 0 993,375 48.68 2,040,203
504 ADJUSTMENT 4] 24,571
506 SUBTOTAL 0 1,017,946 49.89 2,040,203
5086 NEW 0 3,000 49.89 6,013
507 0 0 o
508 TOTAL TIMBER-C.O. 26 1,020,945 49.89 2,046,216
600
601 DEVELOPMENTAL 0 o .00 0
602 LOSS 0 o .00 o
603 SUBTOTAL o o .00 e
804 ADJUSTMENT 0 o]
605 SUBTOTAL o 4] .00 0
606 NEW o o .00 o
807 0 o} 0
. 608 TOTAL DEVELOP, o} 0 .00 0
800 TOTAL REAL 9386 49,645,547 49.94 99,410,848




TL52420Z01

1,630

COUNTY: KEWEENAW

PERSONAL PROPERTY

150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158

250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258

350
351
352
363
354
355
3566
357
358

450
451
452
453
454
455
458
457
458

850
551
552
553
554
555
556
557
558

850

900

AGRICULTURAL
LOSS
SUBTOTAL
ADJUSTMENT
SUBTOTAL
NEW

TOTAL AGRICULTURAL

COMMERCIAL
LOSS
SUBTOTAL
ADJUSTMENT
SUBTOTAL
NEW

TOTAL COMMERICAL

INDUSTRIAL
LOSS
SUBTOTAL
ADJUSTMENT
SUBTOTAL
NEW

TOTAL INDUSTRIAL

RESIDENTIAL
LOSS
SUBTOTAL
ADJUSTHMENT
SUBTOTAL
NEW

TOTAL RESIDENTIAL

UTILITY
LOSS
SUBTOTAL
ADJUSTMENT
SUBTOTAL
NEW

TOTAL UTILITY

TOTAL PERSONAL

STATE TAX COMMISSION
ANALYSIS FOR EQUALIZED VALUATIONS
TOWNSHIR/CITY DETAIL

RECAP FOR L-4023‘S

LOCAL UNIT: O3 GRANT

PARCEL

COUNT
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0000000

639,661
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623,820
0
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170,308

0
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[+ ReRoReRoRoRoNol

COO000O0O00

442,614
40, 169
402,445
0
402,445
1,008

0
403,453

1,197,581

50,843, 128

.00
.00
.00

.00
.00

.00

50.00
50.00
50.00

50.00
50.00

50.060

.00
.00
.00

.00
-Q0

.00

.00
.Q0
.00

.00
.00

.00

50.00
50.00
50.00

50.00
50.00

50.00

50.00

YEAR 2006

TOTALS

TRUE CASH
VALUE

Q000 OO0

1,279,322
31,682
1,247,640

1,247,640
340,616
0
1,588,256

o000 OO0

OO0 00O

885,227
80,338
804,889

804,888
2,016

]
808,805

2,395,161

101,808, 109

DATE: 09/06/086

REMARKS

RV

RV




TL52420Z01 1,531 STATE TAX COMMISSION YEAR 2008
ANALYSIS FOR EQUALIZED VALUATIONS

TOWNSHIP/CITY DETAIL DATE: 09/06/08
RECAP FOR L-4023’S
. COUNTY: KEWEENAW LOCAL UNIT: 04 HOUGHTON TOTALS
PARCEL ASSESSED PERCENT TRUE CASH
REAL PROPERTY COUNT VALUE  RATIO VALUE REMARKS
100
101 AGRICULTURAL 0 o .00 o
102 LOSS 0 o .00 0
103 SUBTOTAL o o .00 0
104  ADJUSTMENT 0 o
105  SUBTOTAL o o .00 0
106  NEW 0 o .00 0
107 0 0 0
108 TOTAL AGRICULTURAL 0 o .00 o
200
201 COMMERCIAL 5 276,328 46.68 591,962 AS
202  LOSS 0 o .00 0
203 SUBTOTAL 0 276,328 46.68 591, 962
204  ADJUSTMENT o 14,039
205  SUBTOTAL 0 280,387 49.05 591,962
206  NEW 0 534 49.05 1,089
207 0 0 0
208 TOTAL COMMERCIAL 5 290,801 49.05 583,051
300
301 INDUSTRIAL 0 o .00 o
302 LOSS o o .00 o
303  SUBTOTAL o o .00 o
304  ADJUSTMENT 0 o
305  SUBTOTAL 0 0o .00 o
306  NEW o o .00 0
307 o o 0
308 TOTAL INDUSTRIAL o o .00 0
400
401 RESIDENTIAL 237 10,384,240 41.47 25,040,367 S5
402 LOSS 0 394 853 41.47 952 141
403  SUBTOTAL 0 9,989,387 41.47 24,088,226
404  ADJUSTMENT 0 1,998,285
405  SUBTOTAL 0 11.987.672 49.77 24,088,225
406  NEW 0 422,291 49.77 843,435
407 0 o 0
408 TOTAL RESIDENTIAL 242 12,409,963 49.77 24,936,711
500
501 TIMBER-CUTOVER 13 110,275 43.94 250,970 AS
502  LOSS 0 o .00 0
503  SUBTOTAL 0 110,276 43.94 2850, 970
504  ADJUSTMENT 0 14,942
505  SUBTOTAL o 125.218 49.89 250,970
506  NEW o o .00 0
507 0 0 o
508 TOTAL TIMBER-C.O. 13 125,218 49.89 250,970
600
601 DEVELOPMENTAL 0 o .00 0
602  LOSS o o .00 0
603  SUBTOTAL 0 o .00 0
604  ADJUSTMENT o o
605  SUBTOTAL o o .00 0
606  NEW 0 o .00 o
0 0 o
0 o .00 0

607
. 508 TOTAL DEVELOP.

800 TOTAL REAL 260 12,826,082 49.75 25,780,732




TL52420Z01 1,532 STATE TAX COMMISSION YEAR 2008
ANALYSIS FOR EQUALIZED VALUATIONS

TOWNSHIP/CITY DETAIL DATE: 08/06/06
RECAP FOR L-4023’S
. COUNTY: KEWEENAW LOCAL UNIT: 04 HOUGHTON TOTALS
PARCEL ASSESSED PERCENT TRUE CASH
PERSONAL PROPERTY COUNT VALUE RATIO VALUE REMARKS
150
151 AGRICULTURAL 0 0 .00 0
152 LOSS 0 0 .00 0
163 SUBTOTAL o 0 .00 0
154 ADUUSTMENT 0 0
165 SUBTOTAL 0 0 .00 0
156  NEW 0 o .00 0
157 0 o 0
158 TOTAL AGRICULTURAL 0 o .00 0
250
251 COMMERCIAL 8 127,873 50.00 255,346 RV
252 LOSS 0 3,968 50.00 7,938
253 SUBTOTAL 0 123,704 50.00 247,408
254 ADUUSTMENT 0 o
255 SUBTOTAL o 123,704 50.00 247, 408
256 NEW 0 12,600 50.00 25,200
257 0 0 0
258 TOTAL COMMERICAL 8 136,304 50.00 272,608
350
351 INDUSTRIAL o o .00 0
352 LOSS 0 0 .00 0
353 SUBTOTAL 0 o .00 0
354  ADJUSTMENT o o
385 SUBTOTAL 0 0 .00 0
. 356 NEW 0 0 .00 0
357 o 0 0
358 TOTAL INDUSTRIAL 0 0 .00 o
450 :
451 RESIDENTIAL 0 0 .00 0
452 LOSS o 0 .00 o
453  SUBTOTAL 0 0 .00 0
454  ADJUSTMENT 0 0
455 SUBTOTAL 0 0 .00 0
456  NEW ) ) .00 0
457 0 0 0
458 TOTAL RESIDENTIAL 0 0 .00 0
550
§51 UTILITY 2 215,218 50.00 430,435 RV
552 LOSS o 3,431 50.00 6,862
553 SUBTOTAL 0 211,787 50.00 423,573
554  ADJUSTMENT 0 o
555 SUBTOTAL 0 211,787 50.00 423,573
556  NEW 0 0 .00 0
557 0 0 0
558 TOTAL UTILITY 2 211,787 50.00 423,573
850 TOTAL PERSONAL 10 348,091 50.00 696, 181
900 270 13,174,173 26,476,913




TLS52420Z01 1,633 STATE TAX COMMISSION YEAR 2006
ANALYSIS FOR EQUALIZED VALUATIONS

TOWNSHIP/CITY DETAIL DATE: 09/06/06
RECAP FOR L-4023‘S
. COUNTY: KEWEENAW LOCAL UNIT: 05 SHERMAN TOTALS
PARCEL ASSESSED PERCENT TRUE CASH
REAL PROPERTY COUNT VALUE RATIOD VALUE REMARKS
100
101 AGRICULTURAL (o} o .00 0
102 Loss 0 0 .00 o
103 SUBTOTAL e] o .00 o]
104 ADJUSTMENT 0 o
105 SUBTOTAL o 0 .00 o
106 NEW 0 o .00 ]
107 0 o o
108 TOTAL AGRICULTURAL o o -00 o
200
201 COMMERCIAL 1 33,147 48.03 69,0123 AS
202 LOSS v} o -Q0 o
203 SUBTOTAL 4] 33,147 48.03 69,013
204 ADJUSTHMENT 0 1,359
205 SUBTOTAL 0 34,506 50.00 69,013
208 NEW 4] 0 .00 0
207 0 o ]
208 TOTAL COMMERCIAL 1 34,506 50.00 69,013
200
301 INDUSTRIAL o 0 -00 (4]
302 LOSS 0 o] .00 o
303 SUBTOTAL o o .00 o
304 ADJUSTMENT v} o
305 SUBTOTAL o o .00 ()
306 NEW o o . Q0 4]
307 o} o 0
308 TOTAL INDUSTRIAL o] 0 .00 0
400
401 RESIDENTIAL 280 5,431,372 48.50 11,198,705 SS
402 LOSS 0 17,183 48.50 35,429
403 SUBTOTAL o 5,414,188 48.50 11,163,276
404 ADJUSTMENT 0 211,427
405 SUBTOTAL 0 5,625,616 50.389 11,163,276
4086 NEW 0 29,463 50.38 58,470
407 o) o o)
408 TOTAL RESIDENTIAL 286 5,655,079 50.3%9 11,221,746
5co
501 TIMBER-CUTOVER o} o .Q0 0
502 LOSS 0 0 .00 0
503 SUBTODTAL 0 0 .00 0
504 ABJUSTMENT 0 0
505 SUBTOTAL 0 0 .Q0 0
506 NEW ¢ 0 .00 0
507 0 0 0
508 TOTAL TIMBER-C.O. 0 0 Q0 4]
600
601 DEVELOPMENTAL 0 o .Q0 0
602 Loss 0 0 .00 0
603 SUBTOTAL 0 o .00 0
604 ADJUSTMENT 4] 0
605 SUBTOTAL ] 0 .Q0 0
606 NEW (4] Q .00 0
807 2] ¢ o
. 608 TOTAL DEVELOP. o} 0 .00 Qo

800 TOTAL REAL 287 5,689,685 E0.39 11,290,758




TL52420Z01

1,534

COUNTY: KEWEENAW

PERSONAL PROPERTY

180
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158

280
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258

350
351
352
353
354
355

356
357
368

450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458

550
551
552
B53
554
555
G556
557
558

850

900

AGRICULTURAL
LOSS
SUBTOTAL
ADJUSTMENT
SUBTOTAL
NEW

TOTAL AGRICULTURAL

COMMERCIAL
LOSS
SUBTOTAL
ADJUSTMENT
SUBTOTAL
NEW

TOTAL COMMERICAL

INDUSTRIAL
LOSS
SUBTOTAL
ADJUSTHENT
SUBTOTAL
NEW

TOTAL INDUSTRIAL

RESIDENTIAL
LOSS
SUBTOTAL
ADJUSTMENT
SUBTOTAL
NEW

TOTAL RESIDENTIAL

UTILITY
LosS
SUBTOTAL
ADJUSTMENT
SUBTOTAL
NEW

TOTAL UTILITY

TOTAL PERSONAL

STATE TAX COMMISSION
ANALYSIS FOR EQUALIZED VALUATIONS
TOWNSHIP/CITY DETAIL

RECAP FOR L-4023'S

LOCAL UNIT: 05 SHERMAN

PARCEL

COUNT

QOOQ0O0O00O CCOQOO0O0 NMOOOQOON COQOCO00

WOOoOOQOOoOOoO0OW

(4}

282

ASSESSED PERCENT
RATIO

VALUE

[=RefoNaRaXoReoRel

3,770
3,770

8,770
2,600

6,370

OCOO0O000O0

CO000O0000

75,950
3,008
72,942
0
72,942
5,987
o)
78,928

85,299

5,774,884

-00
-00
.Q0

.00
.00

.Q0

49.99
.00
49.99

49,99
49.99

49.909

.00
.90
.00

.00
.00

.00

.00
.Q0
.Q0

.00
.00

.Q0

50.00
50.00
50.00

50.00
50.00

50.00

50.00

YEAR 2006
DATE: 08/06/08

TOTALS

TRUE CASH
VALUE

000 ©OO0O0

7,541 RV
7,541

7,541
5,201

12,742

CO0C0 ©oo

Q00 ©O0OO0

151,897 RV
6,016
145,881

145,881
11,974

)
157,855

170,597

11,461,356

REMARKS




